Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

MONDAY - SECTION A (15-JUL-24)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 5
2 3
3 4
4 2
EAST-WEST
1 1
2 4
3 5
4 3
5 2

MARGARET MILLS / LOUISA CHRISTIE
RIC LAWSON / SANDY LAWSON
JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY
CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC

HELEN TERRETT / JILLIAN PINES
MARGARET BLOXHAM / KAY BERGIN
ROBYN KING / WARREN KING
MARGARET KNAPP / FELICITY KEAN
DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT
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Score

53.12
52.33
52.06
46.39

67.11
52.89
50.05
39.11
35.00

Compscore2W7

%

52.08%
51.31%
51.04%
45.48%

69.91%
55.09%
52.14%
40.74%
36.46%
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