MONDAY - SECTION A (15-JUL-24)

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Score	%
NORTH-SOUTH				
1	5	MARGARET MILLS / LOUISA CHRISTIE	53.12	52.08%
2	3	RIC LAWSON / SANDY LAWSON	52.33	51.31%
3	4	JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY	52.06	51.04%
4	2	CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC	46.39	45.48%
EAST-WEST				
1	1	HELEN TERRETT / JILLIAN PINES	67.11	69.91%
2	4	MARGARET BLOXHAM / KAY BERGIN	52.89	55.09%
3	5	ROBYN KING / WARREN KING	50.05	52.14%
4	3	MARGARET KNAPP / FELICITY KEAN	39.11	40.74%
5	2	DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT	35.00	36.46%

Board Set 150725, Director: dennis